
	
	

CVR.2023VT Courses 
 

1.  Course 5651: Practical skills in cardiometabolic research 
Course organizer: Carolina Hagberg & Stephen Malin (MedS) 
Course occasion and credits: Jan 16 - 27, 2023; 3.0 credits. 

 Contact email: carolina.hagberg@ki.se & stephen.malin@ki.se  
 
2. Course 3238: Thrombosis and Haemostasis: from Mechanisms to 

Therapies 
Course organizers: Nailin Li & Angela Silveira (MedS) 
Course occasion and credits: Feb 13-24, 2023; 3.0 credits. 
Contact email: nailin.li@ki.se & angela.silveira@ki.se  

 
3. Course 5536: Coronary heart disease: Present and future perspectives 

in a pan-vascular context  
Course organizers: Louise Dencker Ziegler&Magnus Lundbäck (Clin Sci DS) 

 Course occasion and credits: March 20-24, 2023; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: louise.dencker-ziegler@sll.se & magnus.lundback@ki.se  
 
4. Course 3133: Cardiovascular Research - an overview of the process of 

atherosclerosis 
Course organizers: Anton Gisterå, Maria Jose Forteza and Angela Silveira 
(MedS) 

 Course occasion and credits: May 8-12, 2023; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: anton.gistera@ki.se, maria.forteza.de.los.reyes@ki.se & 

angela.silveira@ki.se   
 
5. Course 3184: Vasculature in Health and Disease: Mechanisms, Models 

and Targets 
Course organizers: Lars Jakobsson and Linda Fredriksson (MBB) 

 Course occasion and credits: May 22-26, 2023; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: lars.jakobsson@ki.se & linda.fredriksson@ki.se 
 
 
 
 


